
SUROJ BUILDCON PUNE CIVIL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2022-2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2022-23) 

01 PAVAN BHALERAO 2000690096 

CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS SUROJ BUILDCON PUNE 
02 SHIVRAJ WANKHEDE 2000690114 

03 KUNAL MAHAJAN 2000690121 

04 RAJENDRA KHOBRAJI 2100690266 



KOLBRO SERVICES NAGPUR CIVIL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2022-2023 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2022-23) 

01 SULGEKAR NAGRAJ 2000690090 

CIVIL 2023 ON CAMPUS KOLBRO SERVICES NAGPUR 

02 GORADWAR VEDANT 2000690102 

03 BHUKTARE ADITYA 2000690108 

04 SHIVRAJ WANKHEDE 2000690114 

05 CHANDANKAR SOMNATH 2000690115 

06 MAHAJAN KUNAL 2000690121 

07 GHORBAND SHRINIVAS 2000690124 

08 PAWALE SUMIT 2000690127 

09 ROHAN DHABE 2000690130 

10 KHAN FAISAL KHAN 2000690131 

11 SHIVAJI KADAM 2100690262 

12 JADHAV ROHIT 2100690265 

13 RAJEGORE RAJENDRA 2100690266 

14 NARWADE SIDHANT 2100690267 

15 MEKALE SRINIWAS 2100690263 

16 THORAT RAHUL 2000690122 

17 PADGHANE VARUN 2000690126 

18 MD. UMER ABDUL 2000690135 

19 KINIKAR BALAJI 2000690099 

20 GHANE NIRGUN 2000690104 

21 MANE SUMIT 2000690189 

22 KENDRE SHUBHAM 2000690192 



 

BAJAJ AUTO LTD. AURANGABAD MECHANICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2022-2023 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2022-23) 

01 ADITYA DHAWALE 2100690188 

MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS 
BAJAJ AUTO LTD. 

AURANGABAD 

02 RATHOD RAHUL 2000690146 

03 GURU SAMHIHAAN 2000690151 

04 SIDHANT SONKAMBLE 2100690172 

05 OMKESH MYKALWAD 2100690175 

06 MARUTI BALLEWAD 2100690180 

07 KAMBLE YASH  2000690153 

08 AMBADAS KAPATE 1700690476 

09 GAJBHARE HIMANSHU 2000690267 
ELECTRICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS 

BAJAJ AUTO LTD. 
AURANGABAD 



JOHN DEERE SANASWADI PUNE ELECTRICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2022-2023 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2022-23) 

01 KAMBLE BHAGYASHREE  2000690238 

ELECTRICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS 
JOHN DEERE SANASWADI 

PUNE 

02 ADE PAYAL 2000690252 

03 PRITI GIRGAVKAR 2100690516 

04 RUTIKA WAGHMARE 2100690518 

05 RUTUJA GADAMWAR 2100690680 

06 SUYOG RABEWAR 2000690235 

07 YEMEWAR KEDAR 2000690239 

08 KALSE TEJAS 2000690247 

09 ATHAWALE SUNIL 2000690253 

10 NAVNATH CHANDANWAR 2000690260 

11 OMKAR GHONGADA 2000690279 

12 VIVEK RAWATE 2000690269 

13 SOMESH RAJURE 2100690498 

14 SIDHARTH WAGHMARE 2100690505 

15 JAYSINGH JADHAV 2100690507 

16 GANESH AMBHURE 2100690103 

17 VISHAL SEVKAR 2000690316 

18 ANIKET NARWADE 2000690323 

19 SAWAI SUHASINI 2000690262 

20 KEDAR MORE 2000690263 

21 DHEERAJ RANVIR 2100690527 

22 NITIN JUNJARE 2100690526 

23 TOKALWAD CHANDRAKANT 2100690686 

24 AKANSHA RAUT 2100690502 

25 SNEHAL JATITHOR 2100690679 

26 RATNAPARKHE TANUJA 2000690281 

27 SHINDE AVIRAJ 2100690684 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

28 SONKAMBLE NAGRAJ 2100690672 
ELECTRICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS JOHN DEERE 

29 SHRYA RAWATE 2000690269 



 

 

JOHN DEERE SANASWADI PUNE SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2022-2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2022-23) 

01 MANURKAR RADHA 2100690105 ELECTRONICS & 
TELECOM 

2023 ON CAMPUS 
JOHN DEERE SANASWADI 

PUNE 02 ASHWIN KULKARNI 2100690106 

 

MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS 
JOHN DEERE SANASWADI 

PUNE 
03 VIRENDRA DHABEKAR 2000690136 

04 SAMIHAAN GURU 2000690151 



MAHINDRA CIE GROUP AURANGABAD ELECTRICAL / ELECTRONICS SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2022-2023 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2022-23) 

01 SUHASINI SWAMI 2000690262 

ELECTRICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS 
MAHINDRA CIE GROUP 

AURANGABAD 

02 SNEHA POPHALE 1711070078 

03 VISHUDDHI KAWALE 2100690509 

04 SANJIVEENI PARDE 2100690521 

05 PRITI GIRGAVKAR 2100690516 

06 RITIKA WAGHE 2100690518 

07 RUTUJA GADAMWAR 2100690680 

08 NAGRAJ SONKAMBLE 2100690672 

09 AVIRAJ SHINDE 2100690684 

10 RAVI KACHARE 2100690699 

11 NAGESH WAGHMARE 2100690683 

12 VIDHYA KAMBLE 2100690171 

13 NEETA BARSE 1700690339 

14 SUKESHNA HINGOLE 1600690484 

15 VISHAL KATRE 2100690508 

16 JAGANATH PAWAR 2100690525 

17 CHANDRAKANT TOKALWAD 2100690686 

18 OMKAR GONADE 2000690279 

19 RABEWAR SUYOG 2000690235 

20 SUMESH RAJURE 2100690498 

21 SUSHIL ATHWALE 2000690253 

22 PARMESHWAR BADEWAR 2000690250 

23 NEERJ KHADE 2000690273 

24 VIVEK RAWATE 2000690269 

25 HIMANSHU GAJBHARE 2000690267 

26 JAYSINGH JADHAV 2100690507 

27 NAGRAJ SONKAMBLE 2100690672 



 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

28 SUHASINI SWAMI 2000690262 

ELECTRICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS 
MAHINDRA CIE GROUP 

AURANGABAD 

29 SNEHA POPHALE 1711070078 

30 VISHUDDHI KAWALE 2100690509 

31 SANJIVEENI PARDE 2100690521 

32 PRITI GIRGAVKAR 2100690516 

33 RITIKA WAGHE 2100690518 

34 RUTUJA GADAMWAR 2100690680 

35 NAGRAJ SONKAMBLE 2100690672 

36 MALHAAR ASEGAVKAR 2000690087 ELECTRONICS & 
TELE.COM. 

2023 ON CAMPUS 
MAHINDRA CIE GROUP 

AURANGABAD 



 

GODFREY PHILIPS MUMBAI MECHANICAL / ELECTRICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2022-2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2022-23) 

01 SONKAMBLE SIDHARTH 2100690172 

MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS GODFREY PHILIPS MUMBAI 

02 OMKESH RAMCHANDRA 2100690175 

03 VIRENDRA DHABEKAR 2000690136 

04 SHERE SUMEDH 2100690182 

05 KAMBLE YASH 2000690151 

06 TANUJ JADHAV 2000690137 

07 GAJBHARE HIMANSHU 2000690267 ELECTRICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS GODFREY PHILIPS MUMBAI 



ASAHI GLASS INDIA MUMBAI ELECTRICAL / MECHANICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2022-2023 

 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2022-23) 

01 TOKALWAD CHANDRAKANT 2100690686 

ELECTRICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS ASAHI GLASS INDIA MUMBAI 02 GOREKAR VAISHNAVI 2000690230 

03 SUHASINI SWAMI 2000690262 

04 SONKAMBLE SIDHARTH 2100690172 

MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS ASAHI GLASS INDIA MUMBAI 

05 YASH KAMBLE 2000690153 

06 VIRENDRA DHABEKAR  2000690136 

07 SAMHIHAAN GURU 2000690151 

08 OMKESH MYACHALWAD 2100690175 

09 TANUJ JADHAV 2000690137 

10 MADHAV BHATEWAD 2100690178 

11 ANURAJ PAWAR 2100690532 

12 SHERE SUMEDH 2100690182 

13 OMKESH MYACHALWAD 2100690175 



SUBROS INDIA PUNE ELECTRICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2022-2023 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2022-23) 

01 JAYSINGH JADHAV 2100690507 

ELECTRICAL 
2023 

 
ON CAMPUS 

SUBROS INDIA ELECTRICAL 
PUNE 

02 SOMESH RAJENDRA 2100690498 

03 SHUBHAM REKULWAD 2000690248 

04 BHUMBE RITESH 2000690216 

05 SHREYA RAWATE 2000690269 

06 PAWAR JAGANATH 2100690525 

07 ZUNJARE NITIN 2100690526 

08 KEDAR YEMEWAR 2000690239 

09 SOMESH RAJENDRA 2100690498 

10 KOMAL MUNESHWAR 2100690669 

11 SANDESH PRACHAND 2000690229 

12 PHULE PRUTHWIRAJ 2100690678 

13 SHRUTI MORE 2100690522 

14 RATHOD VISHAL 2000690244 

15 VAISHNAI KISHAN 2000690230 

16 UDANDE DISHA 2000690231 

17 SWAMI SUHASINI 2000690262 

18 SIDHARTH WAGHMARE 2100690505 

19 MALESH NAGORAO 2000690140 

20 NEERAJ KHADE 2000690273 

21 WAMAN KATKALMBEKAR 2000690280 

22 AKASH PAIKRAO 1900690259 

23 VISHAL KATRE 2100690508 

24 VIVEK RAWTE 2000690269 

25 ADITYA GODBOLE 2000690241 

26 RATHOD NAVNATH 2100690678 

27 NIKHIL ATHAWALE 2000690253 



 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

28 NARAYAN NAVNATH 2000690260 

ELECTRICAL 
2023 

 
ON CAMPUS 

SUBROS INDIA ELECTRICAL 
PUNE 

29 KALSE TEJAS 2000690247 

30 PAYAL ADE 2000690252 

31 KAMBLE BHAGYASHRI 2000690238 

32 RAVI BHALERAO 2000690152 

33 SANJEEVANI PARDE 2100690521 

34 TUSHAR KAGADE 2000690255 

35 AKANSHA RAUT 2100690502 

36 SAYED QADEER 2100690514 

37 RUTIKA WAGHMARE 2100690518 

38 ASHWIN KULKARNI 2100690106 

39 RUTUJA GADAMWAR 2100690680 

40 SUYOG RABEWAR 2000690235 

41 ATHWALE SUSHIL 2000690253 

42 WAGHMAE NAGESH 2100690683 

43 RATNAPARKHE TANUJA 2000690281 

44 SUYOG RABEWAR 2000690235 

45 GAJBHARE HIMANSHU 2000690267 

46 AVIRAJ SHINDE 2100690684 

47 RATNAPARKHE TANUJA 2000690281 

48 GIRGAVKAR PRITI 2100690516 



SUBROS INDIA PUNE ELECTRONICS / MECHANICAL PUNE SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2022-2023 

 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2022-23) 

01 ASEGAVKAR MALHAAR 2000690087 ELECTRONICS & TELE. 
COM 

2023 ON CAMPUS 
SUBROS INDIA ELECTRICAL 

PUNE 

02 BHATEWAD MADHAV 2100690178 

MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS 
SUBROS INDIA ELECTRICAL 

PUNE 

03 PRASHANT WAGHMARE 2100690177 

04 TANUJ JADHAV 2000690137 

05 AMBDAS KAPATE 1700690476 

06 AKASH BHALERAO 2100690176 

07 MAROTI BOINWAD 2000690532 

08 ADITYA DHAWALE 2100690188 

09 SAMIHAAN GURU  2000690151 

10 KAMBLE YASH 2000690153 

11 RATHOD RAHUL 2000690146 

12 ABHSHEK BENDKE 2000690148 

13 ASEGAVKAR MALHAAR 2000690087 



HFCL HYDERABAD ELECTRICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2022-2023 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2022-23) 

01 BHALERAO RAVI 2000690152 

ELECTRICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS HFCL HYDERABAD 

02 SHRUTI MORE 2100690522 

03 RITIKA WAGHMARE 2100690518 

04 VIVEK RAWTE 2000690269 

05 KALSE TEJAS 2000690247 

06 PRUTHVI PHULE 2100690681 

07 KEDAR YEMEWAR 2000690239 

08 SANJIVINI PARDE 2100690521 

09 VISHAL KATARE 2100690508 

10 KOLHE MALESH 2000690140 

11 RABEWAR SUYOG 2000690235 

12 OMKAR GHONGADE 2000690279 

13 NAVNATH RATHOD 2100690678 

14 JAYSINGH JADHAV 2100690507 

15 SHUBHAM KADAM 2200690690 

16 PREM BIRAJDAAR 2100690688 

17 RAJURE SOMESH 2100690498 

18 SHUBHAM REKULWAD 2000690248 

19 MAROTI BOINWAD 2000690532 

20 SIDHARTH WAGHMARE 2100690505 

21 ZUNJARE NITIN 2100690526 

22 AVIRAJ SHINDE 2100690684 

23 SONKAMBLE NAGRAJ 2100690672 

24 NAVNATH CHANDANWAR 2000690260 

25 WAMAN KATHKALMBKAR 2000690280 

26 GAJBHARE HIMANSHU 2000690267 

       



HFCL HYDERABAD ELECTRONICS / MECHANICAL SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2022-2023 

 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2022-23) 

01 MALHAAR ASEGAVKAR 200690087 ELECTRONICS 2023 ON CAMPUS HFCL HYDERABAD 

02 ASHWIN KULKARNI 2100690106 
MECHANICAL 2023 ON CAMPUS HFCL HYDERABAD 

03 SAMHIHAAN GURU 2000690151 



WIPRO PUNE SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2022-2023 

 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2022-23) 

01 RUTIKA JADHAV 2100690570 
COMPUTER 2023 OFF CAMPUS WIPRO PUNE 



DMLT SHORT LISTED CANDIDATES 2022-2023 

SR.
NO 

NAME OF THE STUDENTS 
ENROLLMENT 

NO. 
DICIPLINE 

YEAR OF 
PASSING 

SELECTION BY 
ON / OFF 
CAMPUS 

NAME OF THE EMPLOYER 
(2022-23) 

01 PANCHAL SHITAL GANGADHAR 2000690287 

DMLT 2023 ON CAMPUS SGGS BLOOD BANK NANDED 

02 THORAT SAMIKSHA BHIMRAO 2000690293 

03 CHAVAN ASHWINI VINAYAK 2000690294 

04 SHINDE KOMAL SUNIL 2000690295 

05 MATRE SAVITA CHAMPATI 2000690300 

06 GADEKAR DINESH GANGARAM 2000690302 

07 LOKHANDE TANYA VILAS 2000690313 

08 KANGIRE SAKSHI BAPURAO 2000690315 

09 KAMBLE PAYAL PRASHANT 2000690318 

10 KADAM SACHIN PRAKASH 2000690321 

11 PANDE VAISHNAVI RAJKUMAR 2000690335 

12 JADHAV KHUSHI  2000690424 

DMLT 2023 ON CAMPUS JIJAI BLOOD BANK 

13 MAHADALE MANASI 2100690646 

14 JOGDAND NIKITA 2100690647 

15 WAGHMARE POONAM MADHAV 2100690648 

16 WAGHMARE PUNAM MAROTI 2100690653 

17 DHOLE SWAPNIL 2100690656 

18 DHANMANE SHYAM 2100690658 

19 BIDGAR SAKSHI 2100690660 

20 PATIL GANGASAGAR 2100690661 

21 KALE SWAPNIL 2100690662 

22 KATTEWAR LALITA 2100690665 

23 JADHAV KHUSHI SANJAY 2000690424 

24 MAHADALE MANASI 2100690646 

25 RINGMODE KULDIP ANAND 2100690657 DMLT 
 
 

2023 
 
 

OFF CAMPUS 
 
 

KEM HOSPITAL 
 
 

26 HALE SHWETA 2100690655 

27 DUKRE NIKITA 2100690652 



 

 

 

 

 

HEAD T&P CELL 

G.T.& M.C NANDED 

 

 

 

 

 

 

28 KENDRE PRUTHWIRAJ 2000690308  
DMLT 

2023 OFF CAMPUS  KEM HOSPITAL 

29 GHUME KESHAV 2000690308 

30 SHIRALE AISHWARYA 2000690324 DMLT 2023 OFF CAMPUS DATTAKRUPA LAB NANDED 

31 MULE KIRAN  2000690336 DMLT 2023 OFF CAMPUS HIND LABS NANDED 

32 CHOPWAD NIKITA 2000690311 DMLT 2023 OFF CAMPUS STAR KIDNEY LAB NANDED 

33 MORE VISHAL 2000690336 DMLT 2023 OFF CAMPUS SKY PATH LAB NANDED 

34 NADRE ARTI 2000690334 DMLT 2023 OFF CAMPUS ASIAN DIGNOSTIC CENTER 

35 TARU SAKSHI 2000690304 
DMLT 2023 OFF CAMPUS 

ARCHIT PATHOLOGY LAN 
NANDED 

36 BHANGE VAIBHAV 2000690305 DMLT 2023 OFF CAMPUS SAI DIAGNOSTIC LAB 

37 HAMBARDE SAINATH 2000690297 DMLT 2023 OFF CAMPUS THROCARE LABS NANDED 

38 GORE NIKITA 2000690290 DMLT 2023 OFF CAMPUS DATTAKRUPA LAB NANDED 

39 KAMBLE VIKRANT 2000690291 DMLT 2023 OFF CAMPUS HIND LABS NANDED 

40 SONKAMBLE PRAKASH 2000690284 DMLT 2023 OFF CAMPUS HIND LABS NANDED 


